2 | www.airconceptsinc.com
APL
AP
L
W
all
/C
eil

#10 Clear anodized
#12 Anodized powder coat
#42 Gloss black powder coat
#43 Flat black powder coat
#62 Grey prime powder coat
#72 Silver metallic powder coat
Custom colors available
APL Dimensions in Inches
MODEL	 SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 F	 H
APL-03	 3	 1 5/8	 1 3/4
15/16	 3 1/8	 5	 2 11/16
APL-04	 4	 2	 2 9/16
3/4	 4	 6	 3 5/16
APL-06	 6	 3	 3 1/16	 1 7/16	 6	 8	 4 1/2
APL-08	 8	 4 3/8	 4 1/4	 1 3/4	 8	 10	 6
APL-10	 10	 5 3/4	 5 1/2	 2 7/8	 10	 12	 8 3/8
APL-12	 12	 7 3/8	 6	 3	 12	 14	 9
APL-14	 14	 8 5/8	 7 1/8	 4 1/8	 14	 16	 11 1/4
APL-16	 16	 9 3/4	 8 1/4	 4 3/4	 16	 18	 13
APL-18	 18	 10 1/2	 9 1/2	 4 1/4	 18	 20	 13 3/4
APL-20	 20	 12 3/8	 10 7/8	 4 7/8	 20	 22	 15 3/4
MOUNTING HOLES      3- [3"-4" ]   4- [6"-8" ]   6- [10"-16" ]   8- [18"-20" ]
APL-RD Dimensions in Inches
MODEL	 SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 F	 H
APL-04-RD	 4	 2	 2 9/16
3/4	 6	 6	 3 5/16
APL-06-RD	 6	 3	 3 1/16	 1 7/16	 8	 8	 4 1/2
APL-08-RD	 8	 4 3/8	 4 1/4	 1 3/4	 10	 10	 6
APL-10-RD	 10	 5 3/4	 5 1/2	 2 7/8	 12	 12	 8 3/8
APL-12-RD	 12	 7 3/8	 6	 3	 14	 14	 9
APL-14-RD	 14	 8 5/8	 7 1/8	 4 1/8	 16	 16	 11 1/4
APL-16-RD	 16	 9 3/4	 8 1/4	 4 3/4	 18	 18	 13
APL-18-RD	 18	 10 1/2	 9 1/2	 4 1/4	 20	 20	 13 3/4
APL-20-RD	 20	 12 3/8	 10 7/8	 4 7/8	 22	 22	 15 3/4
APL-RR Dimensions in Inches
MODEL	 SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 F	 H
APL-06-RR	 6	 3	 5 9/16	 1	 6	 8	 6 9/16
APL-08-RR	 8	 4 3/8	 6 3/4	 1 	 8	 10	 7 3/4
APL-10-RR	 10	 5 3/4	 8	 1	 10	 12	 9
APL-12-RR	 12	 7 3/8	 8 1/2	 1	 12	 14	 9 1/2
APL-14-RR	 14	 8 5/8	 9 5/8	 1 5/8	 14	 16	 11 1/4
APL-16-RR	 16	 9 3/4	 10 3/4	 2 1/4	 16	 18	 13
APL-18-RR	 18	 10 1/2	 12	 1 3/4	 18	 20	 13 3/4
APL-20-RR	 20	 12 3/8	 13 3/8	 2 3/8	 20	 22	 15 3/4
APL-A
W
all/Ceiling M
ount

Foam Gasket
Finishes
Standard: #52 White powder coat
Optional standard: #00 Mill
#10 Clear anodized
#12 Anodized powder coat
#42 Gloss black powder coat
#43 Flat black powder coat
#62 Grey prime powder coat
#72 Silver metallic powder coat
Custom colors available
APL-A-RR Dimensions in Inches
MODEL	 SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 F	 H
APL-06A-RR	 6	 3	 5 9/16	 1	 6	 8	 6 9/16
APL-08A-RR	 8	 4 3/8	 6 3/4	 1 	 8	 10	 7 3/4
APL-10A-RR	 10	 5 3/4	 8	 1	 10	 12	 9
APL-12A-RR	 12	 7 3/8	 8 1/2	 1	 12	 14	 9 1/2
APL-14A-RR	 14	 8 5/8	 9 5/8	 1 5/8	 14	 16	 11 1/4
APL-16A-RR	 16	 9 3/4	 10 3/4	 2 1/4	 16	 18	 13
APL-18A-RR	 18	 10 1/2	 12	 1 3/4	 18	 20	 13 3/4
APL-20A-RR	 20	 12 3/8	 13 3/8	 2 3/8	 20	 22	 15 3/4
APL-A-RD Dimensions in Inches
MODEL	 SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 F	 H
APL-04A-RD	 4	 2	 2 9/16
3/4	 6	 6	 3 5/16
APL-06A-RD	 6	 3	 3 1/16	 1 7/16	 8	 8	 4 1/2
APL-08A-RD	 8	 4 3/8	 4 1/4	 1 3/4	 10	 10	 6
APL-10A-RD	 10	 5 3/4	 5 1/2	 2 7/8	 12	 12	 8 3/8
APL-12A-RD	 12	 7 3/8	 6	 3	 14	 14	 9
APL-14A-RD	 14	 8 5/8	 7 1/8	 4 1/8	 16	 16	 11 1/4
APL-16A-RD	 16	 9 3/4	 8 1/4	 4 3/4	 18	 18	 13
APL-18A-RD	 18	 10 1/2	 9 1/2	 4 1/4	 20	 20	 13 3/4
APL-20A-RD	 20	 12 3/8	 10 7/8	 4 7/8	 22	 22	 15 3/4
APL-A Dimensions in Inches
MODEL	 SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 F	 H
APL-04A	 4	 2	 2 9/16
3/4	 4	 6	 3 5/16
APL-06A	 6	 3	 3 1/16	 1 7/16	 6	 8	 4 1/2
APL-08A	 8	 4 3/8	 4 1/4	 1 3/4	 8	 10	 6
APL-10A	 10	 5 3/4	 5 1/2	 2 7/8	 10	 12	 8 3/8
APL-12A	 12	 7 3/8	 6	 3	 12	 14	 9
APL-14A	 14	 8 5/8	 7 1/8	 4 1/8	 14	 16	 11 1/4
APL-16A	 16	 9 3/4	 8 1/4	 4 3/4	 16	 18	 13
APL-18A	 18	 10 1/2	 9 1/2	 4 1/4	 18	 20	 13 3/4
APL-20A	 20	 12 3/8	 10 7/8	 4 7/8	 20	 22	 15 3/4
MOUNTING HOLES     3- [4" ]   4- [6"-8" ]   6- [10"-16" ]   8- [18"-20" ]
4 | www.airconceptsinc.com
Nozzle Velocity: Nozzle Discharge Velocity
in feet per minute [fpm].